
First number is total of 1's

SAT-5 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Luna 25.46 01 59QMiles 0.001 08040 59 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Reggie 37.52 2 4NQEmanuel 0.003 12425 2 04

Peak 0.00 0 0ABSSchmidt 0.002 12208 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Licht 36.99 11 65QErickson 0.004 16049 64 01,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Lucca 41.52 6 3NQEvans 0.005 16259 -3 03

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Thruster 27.26 01 79QBankauf 0.0012 20463 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Honest Abe 32.25 02 77QMcNeil 0.007 20055 77 06,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Maven 33.24 13 75QRhyshek 0.008 20056 74 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Nick 20.14 04 57QWurst 0.0011 20061 57 06,3,4,5,9,10,20

Charlie 35.12 3 3NQCampbell-Gracie 0.006 20053 0 03

Rockit 48.91 16 3NQLichtenstein 0.009 20058 -13 03

Kylie 31.07 0 6NQBurke 0.0010 20059 6 06

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Cricket 0.00 0 0ABSKargaard 0.0013 24465 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-5 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Pop-Tart 27.69 0 54NQScheiner 0.001 08417 54 03,2,5,6,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Cruise 0.00 0 0NQPrekop 0.002 12212 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Mica 28.34 01 66QBrown 0.004 16016 66 05,2,3,5,6,7,8,10,20

Jazz 40.70 52 60QMorelli 0.005 16018 55 06,2,4,5,6,7,10,20

Ferris B. 0.00 0 0NQStevenson 0.003 16015 0 0

Bently 29.80 0 3NQGrodsky 0.006 16021 3 03

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Mel 26.23 0 4NQLackey 0.008 20052 4 04

Indiana Bones 0.00 0 0NQRooney 0.009 20447 0 0

Rhyme 28.19 0 6NQBurke 0.0010 20455 6 06

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Maren 0.00 0 0AISSheen 0.0011 24027 0 0

Zurich 30.09 01 80QMogerley 0.0013 24475 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Verb 41.31 92 64QDeWitt 0.0012 24376 55 06,2,3,4,5,6,8,10,20

Doc 0.00 0 0ABSMcIlhenny 0.0014 24479 0 0

3/6/2016 Page 1 of 4 AKC AgileGenie by Jean Murray



First number is total of 1's

SAT-5 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Vixen 0.00 0 0NQKuterbach 0.0011 08419 0 0

Misty 0.00 0 0ABSGregory 0.0010 08414 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Zac 0.00 0 0NQMiles 0.0016 12426 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Stormy 39.08 4 6NQChristie 0.0027 16434 2 06

Mac 39.72 4 5NQSpalding 0.0028 16437 1 05

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Champ 32.39 0 0NQMarden 0.0042 20448 0 0

Gloria 32.11 0 0NQDavis 0.0043 20451 0 0

Nichi 0.00 0 0NQDavis 0.0044 20457 0 0

Riot 40.33 8 0NQHill 0.0046 20460 -8 0

Rocket 0.00 0 0NQCzaplinski 0.0047 20461 0 0

Zena 0.00 0 0ABSBorowski 0.0040 20444 0 0

Goose 0.00 0 0ABSDeWitt 0.0041 20446 0 0

Rona 0.00 0 0ABSSchowalter 0.0045 20459 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Lobo 29.59 0 0NQDavis 0.0055 24473 0 0

Wile E 36.16 4 0NQSilver 0.0056 24477 -4 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-5 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Ace 36.09 0 3NQMacLeod 0.007 08149 3 03

Livvie 37.10 0 4NQStephon 0.008 08159 4 04

Bitzy 44.43 6 4NQRussell 0.009 08164 -2 04

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Pippa 27.38 01 66QFelton 0.0015 12207 66 03,2,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Genie 33.36 0 6NQCottler 0.0023 16234 6 06

Xena 44.70 9 5NQCimprich 0.0024 16237 -4 05

Remus 31.21 0 4NQStevenson 0.0026 16252 4 04

Eva 0.00 0 0ABSPolito 0.0025 16242 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Jasper 34.97 21 77QMcGavin 0.0035 20286 75 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Sunny 31.89 02 66QDavis 0.0039 20340 66 06,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Busy 43.36 11 46NQSturtz 0.0036 20297 35 04,2,6,7,8,9,10

Zuzu 29.17 0 0NQSchilling 0.0038 20323 0 0

Scoot 0.00 0 0ABSSherman 0.0037 20317 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
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Ringo 30.62 01 79QMogerley 0.0052 24366 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Gator 36.70 42 78QCook 0.0050 24363 74 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Nell 31.53 03 68QSutphin 0.0048 24359 68 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Diamond 40.43 8 0NQBishop 0.0049 24361 -8 0

Iko 32.30 0 0NQMcCaffree 0.0051 24364 0 0

Sebeka 35.13 3 0NQSmith 0.0053 24374 -3 0

Tembi 31.08 0 0NQTurner 0.0054 24388 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Savannah 32.37 01 79QSchmitter 0.0057 26394 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Phil 39.70 7 0NQDreese 0.0058 26480 -7 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-5 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Brazil Joy 26.72 0 5NQMinner 0.007 20006 5 05

First number is total of 1's

SAT-5 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Dallas 0.00 0 0ABSTanguay 0.006 08399 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Izzy 34.15 0 4NQRhyshek 0.0022 16407 4 04

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Hansum 35.23 0 0NQUbaldini 0.0033 20409 0 0

Nala 0.00 0 0ABSArmstrong 0.0034 20410 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-5 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
Jenny 0.00 0 0ABSPolito 0.001 04070 0 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Teagan 34.63 01 68QBunin 0.005 08083 68 05,2,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Steel 31.44 0 4NQLonnquist 0.002 08077 4 04

GG 53.67 15 5NQBerman 0.003 08078 -10 05

Jett 47.32 9 4NQBrownlee 0.004 08082 -5 04

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Bertha 37.35 01 69QBillman 0.0012 12092 69 06,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Elvira 37.06 0 4NQBillman 0.0013 12107 4 04

Kramer 0.00 0 0NQBerman 0.0014 12404 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Taya 34.98 01 80QAndrews 0.0018 16118 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Jessie 32.38 02 66QAldrich 0.0017 16111 66 06,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Jinxy 45.39 10 3NQCook 0.0021 16123 -7 03

Minnie 0.00 0 0ABSHrycyk 0.0019 16117 0 0

Ecco 0.00 0 0ABSValliant 0.0020 16119 0 0
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Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Brodie 29.58 01 72QMacLeod 0.0032 20412 72 01,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Mickey 27.57 02 66QReinhard 0.0031 20141 66 03,2,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Fuzzle Wuzzle 30.81 0 0NQDiaz 0.0030 20136 0 0

Surrey 0.00 0 0ABSSchowalter 0.0029 20135 0 0

3/6/2016 Page 4 of 4 AKC AgileGenie by Jean Murray


